BECOME A CREDIT CARD CONSULTANTBECOME A CREDIT CARD CONSULTANT
YYOUOU CANCAN EARNEARN $50,000$50,000
TTOO $75,000$75,000 PERPER YEARYEAR
PPARARTT--TIMETIME FROMFROM YOURYOUR
OWNOWN KITCHENKITCHEN TTABLEABLE!!
REMEMBER:
- You get FREE phone consultation (call our office at 800-569-4816)
- FREE Bonuses valued at $75.00

ALL ORDERS ARE SHIPPED
WITHIN ONE BUSINESS DAY!
HOW TO ORDER:
PHONE: 800-569-4816  -  800-356-0473
ONLINE: www.wes-state.com/creditcards
FAX: 541-683-6385
MAIL: WES-STATE CORPORATION
1450 W 7TH AVE
EUGENE OR 97402-4424
CCV - for VISA, MC only - last 3-digits on back of card.
(for your security - this indicates you are the card holder)
after hours ordering call: